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Wettkampf-Nr. 106

100m Freistil Frauen A-Finale

A-Finale

Nina Kost

Kerstin Lange
Annika Bruhn
Daniela Schreiber
Dorothea Brandt
Paulina Schmiedel
Nele Klein

Jessica Steiger

ONOUTRARWN =

1995
1990
1992
1989
1984
1993
1998
1992

SV Nikar Heidelberg
SG Dortmund

SV Bietigheim

SV Halle (Saale)

SG Essen

SG Essen
Potsdamer SV

VFL Gladbeck 1921

00:55,47
00:55,37
00:54,63
00:54,11
00:54,37
00:55,37
00:55,40
00:55,57

Datenverarbeitung http://www.titanium-sportstiming.de
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Wuppertal, "Schwimmoper"

Zeitmessung ICS GERMAN TIMING GMBH

¥TYR Sspeedo=> HEAD

Always in front.



